Partienplan
West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
1 White Raiders

Gaststaette
Passage Rest.

Klasse: C

Strasse
Marktplatz 7

12.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2013
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

032 654 20 10
032 654 20 10

Saison:

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail;
PLZ Ort

2540 Grenchen

2540 Grenchen

2542 Pieterlen

2540 Grenchen

4536 Attiswil

3380 Wangen an der

Aare

2540 Grenchen

4912 Aarwangen
Telefon

0792187471
079 725 23 83
07933473 34
076 348 24 42
079 403 00 94
079 402 86 82
07993379 29
07921016 19

0323773110
079 776 26 89

032 637 03 53
07887346 70

079 250 37 55
079 343 44 35

Handy

0792187471
079 725 23 83
07933473 34
076 348 24 42
079 403 00 94
079 402 86 82
079933 79 29
079 210 16 19

2 White Raiders 2 Passage Rest. Marktplatz 7

3 D'seehiind Ascot Pub Solothurnstr. 1

4 Wild Animals 99 Wild Animals Arnold Baumgartnerstr.

9

5 Krug Darters Béaren Gasthof Oltenerstr. 4

6 Liondarters 2 Lions Bar Dart Club Vorstadt 4

7 iDart Roy Bar Centralstrasse 3

8 Die Toten Hirsche 2 Felsenbar Member Club Langenthalstr. 21

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 White Raiders Ernst, Jakob

2 White Raiders 2 Wirth, Urs

3 D'seehiind Thiel, Achim

4 Wild Animals 99 Schmidlin, Edgar

5 Krug Darters Wuethrich, Adi

6 Liondarters 2 Menzi, Manuela

7 iDart Truocchio, Simone

8 Die Toten Hirsche 2 Felber, Stefanie

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 White Raiders White Raiders 2
D'seehiind Wild Animals 99
Krug Darters Liondarters 2
iDart Die Toten Hirsche 2

2 Wild Animals 99 White Raiders
White Raiders 2 D'seehiind
Liondarters 2 iDart
Die Toten Hirsche 2 Krug Darters

3 Krug Darters White Raiders 2
Die Toten Hirsche 2 Wild Animals 99
White Raiders Liondarters 2
D'seehiind iDart

4 iDart White Raiders 2
Liondarters 2 D'seehiind
Wild Animals 99 Krug Darters
White Raiders Die Toten Hirsche 2

5 White Raiders 2 Wild Animals 99
Die Toten Hirsche 2 Liondarters 2
Krug Darters iDart
D'seehiind White Raiders

6 Liondarters 2 White Raiders 2
Wild Animals 99 iDart
Die Toten Hirsche 2 D'seehiind
White Raiders Krug Darters

7 White Raiders 2 Die Toten Hirsche 2
Liondarters 2 Wild Animals 99
D'seehiind Krug Darters
iDart White Raiders

Zeit Termin

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

11.04.2013 Donnerstag
11.04.2013 Donnerstag
11.04.2013 Donnerstag
09.04.2013 Dienstag
16.04.2013 Dienstag
18.04.2013 Donnerstag
18.04.2013 Donnerstag
17.04.2013 Mittwoch
23.04.2013 Dienstag
25.04.2013 Donnerstag
19.03.2013 Dienstag
21.03.2013 Donnerstag
27.03.2013 Mittwoch
28.03.2013 Donnerstag
28.03.2013 Donnerstag
26.03.2013 Dienstag
02.04.2013 Dienstag
04.04.2013 Donnerstag
04.04.2013 Donnerstag
04.04.2013 Donnerstag
11.04.2013 Donnerstag
11.04.2013 Donnerstag
11.04.2013 Donnerstag
09.04.2013 Dienstag
16.04.2013 Dienstag
18.04.2013 Donnerstag
18.04.2013 Donnerstag
17.04.2013 Mittwoch
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

White Raiders 2
Wild Animals 99
Liondarters 2

Die Toten Hirsche 2
White Raiders
D'seehiind

iDart

Krug Darters

White Raiders 2
Wild Animals 99
Liondarters 2

iDart

White Raiders 2
D'seehiind

Krug Darters

Die Toten Hirsche 2
Wild Animals 99
Liondarters 2

iDart

White Raiders
White Raiders 2
iDart

D'seehiind

Krug Darters

Die Toten Hirsche 2
Wild Animals 99
Krug Darters

White Raiders

White Raiders
D'seehiind

Krug Darters

iDart

Wild Animals 99
White Raiders 2
Liondarters 2

Die Toten Hirsche 2
Krug Darters

Die Toten Hirsche 2
White Raiders
D'seehiind

iDart

Liondarters 2

Wild Animals 99
White Raiders
White Raiders 2
Die Toten Hirsche 2
Krug Darters
D'seehiind
Liondarters 2

Wild Animals 99
Die Toten Hirsche 2
White Raiders
White Raiders 2
Liondarters 2
D'seehiind

iDart

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
30.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
07.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
14.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
21.05.2013
28.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
04.06.2013

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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